Index Date Modification Name
EPM beam for lifting of profiles Indicative drawing
Unit:mm
Indicative drawing. We reserve the right to modify the design at any time
      kgIndicative Weight:
Scale
Checked:
Drawing:
Date:
Always
POWER PICK UP
POWER PICK UP
POWER PICK UP
POWER PICK UP
FULL MAG
PICK - UP
Thin Generated force 17%
PICK - UP
Medium/thin
Generated force 25%
PICK - UP
Medium
Generated force 35%
PICK - UP
Thick
Generated force 55%
FULL - MAG
Always
Generated force 100%
2.200
13/09/2022
QI
BIN
1:70
HBEPS-24-052 HFA20170.00
157
300
I
68
77
1:7
I
Min=1.000mm
Max=4.000mm
Min=4.000mm
Max=10.000mm
Min=10.000mm
Max=16.000mm
HEA-HEB-
IPE-IPN
Width:
Min=80mm
Max=600mm
Min=16.000mm
Max=24.000mm
S
E
L
E
C
T
A
B
C
D
Max.
1.050 kg
Max.
2.100 kg
Max.
3.400 kg
Max.
5.200 kg
7000
2400 3620 240036202400
11
79
19
9
1194
15490
89
17
8
Φ22